A-82
Components
1-800-443-2640 www.chromalox.com
CB
Ceramic
Band Heater
• 3-1/2" Barrel Dia.
• 1-1/2 - 6" Widths

Maximum Volts ......................... 480 volts
Maximum Amps ........................ 25 amps
How to Order Ceramic Bands
1. Order by Catalog Code and PCN
2. Specify quantity
3. Specify Inside diameter (ID)
4. Specify Width (1/2" increments)
5. Wattage - 2-piece bands each half is rated one-half the wattage.
6. Voltage on 2-piece bands, we recommend each piece is rated at half the operating voltage.
7. Terminal type - post terminals are standard, specify terminal location.
8. Standard 1/4" insulated or optional 1/2" insulation.
9. Indicate size and location of thermocouple holes, cutouts, partial coverage,
gasps or other special features - Fax Drawing.
Shroud Overlap
Shroud overlap designed to accommodate a
thermocouple hole in gap. Heaters can be
supplied with any termination or clamping
variation.
Min. I.D. 5"
Width 1-1/2"
Max. I.D. 21"
Ceramic Caps - CC
Protects against electric shock, when used
with insulated wire. Can be rotated at any
angle - Screw size 10-24 standard.
Options (cont’d.)
knolan
Text Box
           Represented By: Ross & Pethtel            Phone: 225-273-2202     Website
A-86
Components
1-800-443-2640 www.chromalox.com
CB
Ceramic Band
Heater (cont’d.)
500 40 3 1-1/2 T2 CB3A1J1P1 S 160012 CB3A1J1P2 S 160020
1000 44 3 2-1/2 T2 CB3A1J1P1 S 160039 CB3A1J1P2 S 160047
700 26 3 3 T3 CB3A3A1P1 S 160055 CB3A3A1P2 S 160063
1500 40 3 4 T3 CB3A4A1P1 S 160071 CB3A4A1P2 S 160080
1350 28 3 6 T3 CB3A6A1P1 S 160098 CB3A6A1P2 S 160100
1800 35 3 6 T3 CB3A6A1P3 S 160119 CB3A6A1P4 S 160127
600 38 3-1/2 1-1/2 T2 — — — CB3J1J1P1 S 160135
650 30 3-1/2 2 T2 CB3J2A1P1 S 160143 CB3J2A1P2 S 160151
800 37 3-1/2 3 T3 CB3J3A1P1 S 160160 CB3J3A1P2 S 160178
1200 30 3-1/2 4 T3 — — — CB3J4A1P1 S 160186
1000 23 3-1/2 4-1/2 T3 CB3J4J1P1 S 160194 CB3J4J1P2 S 160207
2000 42 3-1/2 6 T3 — — — CB3J6A1P1 S 160215
800 22 4 2 T2 CB4A2A1P1 S 160223 CB4A2A1P2 S 160231
1200 35 4 3 T3 CB4A3A1P1 S 160240 CB4A3A1P2 NS 160258
1200 26 4 4 T3 — — — CB4A4A1P1 NS 160266
2500 38 4 6 T3 — — — CB4A6A1P1 S 160274
700 35 4-1/2 1-1/2 T2 CB4A6A1P3 S 160282 — — —
1100 40 4-1/2 2 T2 — — — CB4J2A1P1 S 160290
1000 19 4-1/2 4 T3 CB4J4A1P1 S 160303 CB4J4A1P2 S 160311
1300 25 4-1/2 4 T3 CB4J4A1P3 S 160320 CB4J4A1P4 S 160338
2000 26 4-1/2 6 T3 — — — CB4J6A1P1 S 160346
800 35 5 1-1/2 T2 — — — CB5A1J1P1 S 160354
1300 44 5 2 T2 — — — CB5A2A1P1 S 160362
850 19 5 3 T3 CB5A3A1P1 S 160370 — — —
1250 28 5 3 T3 CB5A3A1P2 S 160389 CB5A3A1P3 S 160397
1600 35 5 3 T3 — — — CB5A3A1P4 S 160400
1250 24 5 3-1/2 T3 CB5A3J1P1 S 160418 CB5A3J1P2 NS 160426
2200 38 5 4 T3 CB5A4A1P1 S 160434 CB5A4A1P2 S 160442
2750 32 5 6 T3 CB5A6A1P1 S 160450 CB5A6A1P2 S 160469
900 38 5-1/2 1-1/2 T2 CB5J1J1P1 S 160477 CB5J1J1P2 S 160485
1000 30 5-1/2 2 T2 CB5J2A1P1 S 160493 CB5J2A1P2 S 160506
1500 38 5-1/2 2-1/2 T2 — — — CB5J2J1P1 S 160514
1200 25 5-1/2 3 T3 CB5J3A1P1 S 160522 CB5J3A1P2 S 160530
1550 25 5-1/2 4 T3 CB5J4A1P1 S 160549 CB5J4A1P2 S 160557
2000 24 5-1/2 5 T3 CB5J5A1P1 S 160565 CB5J5A1P2 S 160573
650 27 5-3/4 1-1/2 T2 — — — CB5N1J1P1 S 160581
850 25 5-3/4 2 T2 CB5N2A1P1 S 160590 CB5N2A1P2 S 160602